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Index
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1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

Part No.

47-862863-000
47-862851-400
47-142736-401
47-862852-000
47-862859-000
47-142692-000

47-862857-000
11-615511-000
47-142594-000
47-862862-400
47-862866-400
47-862866-402
47-862866-403
47-862866-404
47-142662-000
47-142660-000

47-142705-000

47-142663-000
47-142653-000
47-142656-000
47-142656-010
47-142657-000
47-142657-010
47-142700-000
47-142664-000
47-142664-010
47-142661-000
47-142661-010
47-142654-000
47-862854-000
47-862855-000
47-862856-000
*47-142666-000
47-142659-000
11-688581-000
47-142655-000
*47-142665-000
47-142693-000

11-615048-000
47-862100-000

47-862007-000

11-012096-001

N.A.
R.O.
N.A.
R.O.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
R.O.
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
R.O.
N.A.

Description

I/0 PCB Assembly

CPU PCB Assembly

CPU PCB Nexgen Controller Assembly

High Voltage PCB Assembly

High Voltage PCB Nexgen Controller

Transformer - Qty 1 (For dual transformer Nexgen Boxes
- sold individually)

Keyboard Membrane

ON/OFF Toggle Switch w/Nut

Switch Guard

Nexgen Controller Assembly

Nexgen Controller Assembly

Nexgen Controller Assembly

Nexgen Controller Assembly

Nexgen Controller Assembly

Run/Stop Cable Assembly

Power Switch/Cable Assembly (single transformer
nexgen box)

Power Switch/Cable Assembly (dual transformer nexgen
box)

AC Power In Cable Assembly

Ball Accelerator Motor Power Cable Assembly

L.H. Distributor Motor Power Cable Assembly

R.H. Distributor Motor Power Cable Assembly

L.H. Setting Table Power Cable Assembly

R.H. Setting Table Power Cable Assembly

CPU to High Voltage Logic Cable Assembly (14”)

L.H. Pin Light Power Cable Assembly

R.H. Pin Light Power Cable Assembly

L.H. Sweep Motor Power Cable Assembly

R.H. Sweep Motor Power Cable Assembly

CPU to I/O PCB Cable Assembly

Fuse 3.15A, 250V (Pkg. of 5)

Fuse 8A, 250V - Fast Blow (Pkg. of 5)

Fuse .5A, 250V - Slow Blow (Pkg. of 5)

LCD Display - only

Transformer (For single transformer Nexgen Boxes)
Power Filter

Power Filter w/Harness Assembly

LCD Display Cable

Transformers to CPU Cable (For dual transformer Nex-
gen Boxes)

Switch Power Lockout

Pkg. LCD Module w/Harness (includes index Nos. 26 &
29)

Pkg. Nexgen Vibration Mount Kit (includes 4 mounts and
hardware)

Screw (#10-32 x 1/27)

N.A. = No Longer Available
R.O. = Replacement Option

* Part No. 26 and 29 included in Wire Harness for LCD - Nexgen Pkg. index No. 32.

Nexgen Controller Assembly
(Includes Internal Cabling)
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Nexgen Controller Assembly

(Includes Internal Cabling)
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